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Campos del Río

Estación de 
Baños de Mula

Tramo Baños de Mula - Caravaca de la Cruz
Camino Natural del Noroeste

Baños de Mula

638000

638000

639000

639000

640000

640000

641000

641000

642000

642000

643000

643000

644000

644000

645000

645000

646000

646000

647000

647000

648000

648000

649000

649000

650000

650000

42
08

00
0

42
08

00
0

42
09

00
0

42
09

00
0

42
10

00
0

42
10

00
0

42
11

00
0

42
11

00
0

42
12

00
0

42
12

00
0

42
13

00
0

42
13

00
0

42
14

00
0

42
14

00
0

42
15

00
0

42
15

00
0

Huso 30
¯

Escala 1:30,000

















Ca
mi

no
 Na

tu
ral

 Ví
a V

er
de

 de
l N

or
oe

ste
Ma

pa
 III

.6
.3

Ho
ja 

3 d
e 3

Tra
mo

 M
ur

cia
 - 

Ba
ño

s d
e M

ula


